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Technology type

Solar
Photovoltaic

Solar Thermal
Hot Water
Wind Turbines

Ground Source
Heat Pumps

Wood Fuelled
Boiler Systems
Total

Total committed £

12,524,969.01

1,574,394.11

702,604.43

2,234,201.82

252,139.02

17,288,308.39

committed

617

162

68

104

20

971

Total paid £

4,074,201.56

209,247.15

95,733.90

217,735.49

22,798.47

4,619,716.57

Total paid

266

42

15

24

349
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Total apps

706

181

84

122

24

1117

Wales

Technolo Total
gy type committed £

Solar 439,807.34
Photovolta
ic
214,228.70
Solar
Thermal
Hot Water
Wind 27,468.00
Turbines
Ground 141,852.64
Source
Heat
Pumps
Wood 25,972.45
Fuelled
Boiler
Systems
Total 849,329.13

Northern Ireland

Technolo Total
gy type committed £

Solar 216,905.34
Photovolta
ic
30,780.44
Solar
Thermal
Hot Water
Wind 69,552.93
Turbines
Ground 0
Source
Heat
Pumps
Wood 14,157.50
Fuelled
Boiler
Systems
Total 331,396.21

Total
committe
d

32

16

58

Total
committe
d

11

18

Total paid £ Total paid

171,465.99 18
66,263.77 6
0 0
31,798.00 1
9,879.96 1
279,407.72 26

Total paid £ Total paid

94,743.40 6
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
94,743.40 6

Total
apps
34

19

64

Total
apps
11

20
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Technology
type

Solar
Photovoltaic

Solar Thermal
Hot Water
Wind Turbines

Ground Source
Heat Pumps

Wood Fuelled
Boiler Systems
Total

Technology
type

Solar
Photovoltaic

Solar Thermal
Hot Water
Wind Turbines

Ground Source
Heat Pumps

Wood Fuelled
Boiler Systems
Total

Total Total
committe committe
d£ d

4% 5%
14% 10%
4% 3%
6% 6%
10% 10%
5% 6%
Total Total
committe committe
d£ d
2% 2%
2% 1%
10% 4%
0% 0%
6% 10%
2% 2%

Total paid
£

4%

32%

0%

15%

43%
6%

Total paid
£

2%

0%

0%

0%

0%
2%

Total paid

7%

14%

0%

4%

50%
7%

Total paid

2%

0%

0%

0%

0%
2%

Total
apps

5%

10%

2%

6%

8%
6%

Total
apps

2%

1%

4%

1%

13%
2%
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